1Page Details
E
D
IT
IO
N
 2
3

13 PCE
METRIC
Sizes: 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.3, 3.5, 4.0, 4.2, 4.5, 5.0,
 5.5, 6.0 & 6.5mm
Straight
20 sets per counter display
(sold in complete displays only)
BTW13M
IMPERIAL
Sizes: 1/16″, 5/64″, 3/32″, 7/64″, 1/8″, 9/64″, 5/32″, 11/64″,
 3/16″, 13/64″, 7/32″, 15/64″ & 1/4″
Straight
20 sets per counter display
(sold in complete displays only)
BTW13I
25 PCE METRIC Sizes: 1.0 – 13.0mm in 0.5mm increments Straight 5 sets per counter display BTW25M
29 PCE IMPERIAL Sizes: 1/16″ – 1/2″ in 1/64″ increments Straight 5 sets per counter display BTW29I
100 PCE METRIC
Sizes: 10: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0, 3.2 & 3.5mm
               5: 4.0, 4.2, 4.5, 5.0 & 6.0mm
               2: 8.0mm
                1: 10.0mm
                1: 12.0mm
Straight 5 sets per counter display BTW100M
DRILL BITS
6 Drill Bits
DRILL BITS
ø
mm
No. of
Steps
ø Included
Shank ø
mm
Carded
1 PCE Code
4 – 12mm 9 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12mm 6.0 BTWSD4-12
4 – 20mm 9 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18 & 20mm 8.0 BTWSD4-20
6 – 30mm 13
6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26,
28 & 30mm
10.0 BTWSD6-30

• 4 – 20mm
• 6 – 30mm
Code: BTWSD-SET3
HSS Step Drills
2 Flute
Straight
8 Specialty & Masonry
SPECIALTY & MASONRY
ø
mm
OAL
mm
WL
mm CODE | 1 PCE CODE | 10 PK
5.0
110 50 BTW4C050110 BTW4C050110B
160 100 BTW4C050160 BTW4C050160B
5.5
110 50 BTW4C055110
160 100 BTW4C055160 BTW4C055160B
6.0
110 50 BTW4C060110 BTW4C060110B
160 100 BTW4C060160 BTW4C060160B
210 150 BTW4C060210
6.5
110 50 BTW4C065110 BTW4C065110B
160 100 BTW4C065160 BTW4C065160B
210 150 BTW4C065210
8.0
110 50 BTW4C080110
160 100 BTW4C080160 BTW4C080160B
210 150 BTW4C080210
10.0
160 100 BTW4C100160 BTW4C100160B
210 150 BTW4C100210 BTW4C100210B
260 200 BTW4C100260
12.0
160 100 BTW4C120160 BTW4C120160B
210 150 BTW4C120210
260 200 BTW4C120260
350 250 BTW4C120350
460 400 BTW4C120460
14.0
260 250 BTW4C140260
350 200 BTW4C140350
16.0
260 400 BTW4C160260
350 950 BTW4C160350
460 150 BTW4C160460
18.0
260 100 BTW4C180260
450 200 BTW4C180450
20.0
250 400 BTW4C200250
450 200 BTW4C200450
22.0
250 400 BTW4C220250
450 200 BTW4C220450
24.0
250 400 BTW4C240250
450 400 BTW4C240450
4 Head Cutter
SDS Drills
Ideal for:
Masonry applications: REO

Steel
Cast Iron Wood Plastic
HOLESAWS
METRIC
ø
mm
no. of
ejection
slots
Suits
Arbor
CODE | 1 PCE
16 1
BTWARB-1
BTWHS16
19 1 BTWHS19
20 1 BTWHS20
22 1 BTWHS22
25 2 BTWHS25
27 2 BTWHS27
29 2 BTWHS29
30 2 BTWHS30
32 2
BTWARB-2
BTWHS32
35 2 BTWHS35
38 2 BTWHS38
40 3 BTWHS40
41 3 BTWHS41
44 3 BTWHS44
48 3 BTWHS48
50 3 BTWHS50
Compatible With
Small Holesaw Arbor
Suits 14 - 32mm
Large Holesaw Arbor
Suits 32 - 152mm
Code: BTWARB-1
Code: BTWARB-2
METRIC
ø
mm
no. of
ejection
slots
Suits
Arbor
CODE | 1 PCE
51 3
BTWARB-2
BTWHS51
54 3 BTWHS54
57 3 BTWHS57
60 3 BTWHS60
64 3 BTWHS64
65 3 BTWHS65
67 3 BTWHS67
70 3 BTWHS70
73 3 BTWHS73
76 3 BTWHS76
79 3 BTWHS79
83 3 BTWHS83
89 3 BTWHS89
92 3 BTWHS92
102 3 BTWHS102
114 3 BTWHS114
83mm HSS Pilot Drill
Suits: BTWARB-1 & BTWARB-2
Code: BTWPLD-1
Product Features